
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

-??-

-??-

130

171

111

75

627

107

27

711

733

264

9

61

74

86

-??-

187

97

667

161

99

101

197

7

84

18

78

-??-

11

2

129

1010

77

345

-??-

117

Name

- 8602025 -

- 9721174 -

Per Rasksen

bo pedersen

Jesper Christensen

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

Finn Gregersen

Jerry Skovgaard

Peder Wale

olav austad

Uffe Eriksen

Martin Auglend Høyland

per-olof selerup

Bent Fischer

Jacob Hecht

Knud Skovgaard Jensen

- 9842947 -

Anders Spiegelhauer

Anders Nordhavn

thomas hulstrøm

arne hartmann

Torben Madsen

Ole Eriksen

Jakob Brøndsted

Peter Østervang

Rudi Kristensen

Thomas Beck

Freddy Pedersen

- 9775652 -

Christian Dencker

kasper nygaard

troels bertelsen

André Gammelgaard

Anders Grønvold Jensen

Kristian Andersen

- 6626227 -

Nicolaj Rostrup Hansen

Class

Rød

Rød

Rød

Rød

Blå

Rød

Rød

Rød

Blå

Blå

Rød

Blå

Rød

Rød

Rød

Blå

Rød

Blå

Blå

Rød

Rød

Rød

Blå

Rød

Rød

Blå

Blå

Blå

Blå

Rød

Blå

Rød

Best Tm

1:09.219

1:09.691

1:09.893

1:10.665

1:11.270

1:11.534

1:12.436

1:12.490

1:12.753

1:13.035

1:13.186

1:13.475

1:13.586

1:14.030

1:14.035

1:14.471

1:14.553

1:14.655

1:14.715

1:14.863

1:15.006

1:15.036

1:15.126

1:15.357

1:15.805

1:16.186

1:16.415

1:16.792

1:16.822

1:17.257

1:17.353

1:18.410

1:18.570

1:18.875

1:19.053

1:19.709

1:20.459

Diff

0.472

0.674

1.446

2.051

2.315

3.217

3.271

3.534

3.816

3.967

4.256

4.367

4.811

4.816

5.252

5.334

5.436

5.496

5.644

5.787

5.817

5.907

6.138

6.586

6.967

7.196

7.573

7.603

8.038

8.134

9.191

9.351

9.656

9.834

10.490

11.240

Best Speed

107.658

106.929

106.620

105.455

104.560

104.174

102.877

102.800

102.429

102.033

101.823

101.422

101.269

100.662

100.655

100.066

99.956

99.819

99.739

99.542

99.352

99.312

99.193

98.889

98.305

97.813

97.520

97.041

97.003

96.457

96.338

95.039

94.845

94.479

94.266

93.490

92.619

In Lap

5

7

6

5

7

7

7

2

5

2

4

8

5

3

6

3

6

7

4

4

6

5

7

7

4

7

2

5

7

6

4

6

7

3

7

7

5

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

38

39

40

No.

198

164

1

Name

Karsten Frostholm

Oddbjørn Austad

Per Liebst

Class

Blå

Blå

Blå

Best Tm

1:21.187

1:23.075

1:23.627

Diff

11.968

13.856

14.408

Best Speed

91.788

89.702

89.110

In Lap

4

5

6

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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